L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

3GEOKON Agent software can be downloaded at
Ordering Information
Example Part Number for a Logger: 8800-NA-01C-CBL
Example Part Number for a Gateway: 8800-NA-LTM-USB
Note: Not all models available in all areas
MODEL/
REGION
LOGGER
 TYPE
SENSOR
CONNECTION
8800-NA:
North America
8800-BZ: Brazil
8800-AU: Australia
8800-CL: Chile
8800-PE: Peru
01C: 1-Channel Mesh VW Logger
ADR: Mesh Addressable Logger
04C: 4-Channel Mesh VW Logger
08C: 8-Channel Mesh VW Logger
TLT: Mesh Tilt Logger
CBL: Cable Gland�
10P: 10-Pin
NAP: No Access
Point
MODEL/
REGION
GATEWAY
 TYPE
PC
CONNECTION
8800-NA:
North America
8800-BZ: Brazil
8800-AU: Australia
8800-CL: Chile
8800-PE: Peru
LTM: Cellular Gateway for LTE-M
03G: Cellular Gateway for 3G
SUP: Local Gateway
USB: USB cable�
232: RS-232 cable
Data memory 32 MB
Storage Capacity Varies by model
Trueness 0.082 Hz
Frequency Precision ±0.146 Hz (99% CI)
Frequency Resolution ±0.002 Hz
Thermistor Accuracy 1% (0.5° C thermistor point match)
Thermistor Resolution 0.032° C
Scan Interval 10−1440 Minutes
Power Supply 2x D cell, Alkaline or Lithium, 12V Auxiliary
Operating Temperature −40° C to +85° C (range varies by power source)
VW Frequency Range 400−5000 Hz
Battery Life Please contact GEOKON
Dimensions (L × W × H) 120 × 122 × 91 mm (single-channel, addressable, tilt)
160 × 260 × 91 mm (four-channel)
180 × 280 × 101 mm (eight-channel)
Logger Specifications
Gateway Specifications
Data Memory 32 MB
Storage Capacity > 1.04 M Arrays
Communication Type USB, RS-232
Communication Speed 115.2 kBits/second
Communication Parameters 8, N, 1 (data bits, parity, stop bits)
Scan Interval 10−1440 Minutes
USB Driver FTDI
Power Supply Battery pack, or 9‑24V External (Cellular Gateway)
D Cell, Alkaline or Lithium (2x), or 12V External
(Local Gateway)
Operating Time Please contact GEOKON